AC
Ad
ap
te
rs
Au
lt
2040 www.mouser.com/ault
AULT AC Adapters
(800) 346-6873
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW170KB SERIES, 10-15W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• Desktop and Wall Plug Style with Interchangeable Blades
(Kit sold separately)
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Enclosure
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• 3 year warranty
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements
• No Load Power Consumption <.50W
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Wallmount Models
675-PW170KB0503B01 PW170KB0503B01 5V 2.00A 10.00W 18.31 16.91 15.68
675-PW170KB0903B01 PW170KB0903B01 9V 1.50A 13.50W 18.31 16.91 15.68
675-PW170KB1203B01 PW170KB1203B01 12V 1.20A 15.00W 18.31 16.91 15.68
675-PW170KB2403B01 PW170KB2403B01 24V 0.63A 15.12W 18.31 16.91 15.68
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW170KB0503F01 PW170KB0503F01 5V 2.00A 10.00W 16.00 14.86 13.72
675-PW170KB0903F01 PW170KB0903F01 9V 1.50A 13.50W 16.00 14.86 13.72
675-PW170KB1203F01 PW170KB1203F01 12V 1.20A 15.00W 16.00 14.86 13.72
675-PW170KB2403F01 PW170KB2403F01 24V 0.63A 15.12W 16.09 14.86 13.83
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW153KB SERIES, 40W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Enclosure
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW153KB1203F01 PW153KB1203F01 12V 3.4A 40.8W 33.06 30.99 28.92
675-PW153KB2403F01 PW153KB2403F01 24V 1.7A 40.8W 33.06 30.99 28.92
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW174KB SERIES, 60-65W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Impact Resistant
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• 3 year warranty
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW174KB1203F01 PW174KB1203F01 12V 5.0A 60.0W 44.54 41.75 38.96
675-PW174KB2403F01 PW174KB2403F01 24V 2.7A 64.8W 44.54 41.75 38.96
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW156 SERIES, 75W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Low Life-Cycle Operation Cost
• Complies with EMI/RFI Regulations
• Impact Resistant, Non-vented Polycarbonate Enclosure
• ENERGY STAR Level IV Compliant
12V model rated 70W with input voltages rated 100-119V,
75W with input voltages rated 120-240VAC.
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW156R1203N01 PW156RA1203N01 12V 6.30A 75W 74.48 71.58 67.10
675-PW156R2403N01 PW156RA2403N01 24V 3.10A 75W 74.48 71.58 67.10
AC Input Cord Description
562-223021-01 8" AC input cord, 18AWG, Black 2.52 2.35 2.10
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW172KB SERIES, 15-19W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• Desktop and Wall Plug Style with Interchangeable Blades
(Kit sold separately)
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Enclosure
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• 3 year warranty
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements
• No Load Power Consumption <.50W
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Wallmount Models
675-PW172KB0503B01 PW172KB0503B01 5V 3.00A 15W 20.57 19.02 18.00
675-PW172KB0903B01 PW172KB0903B01 9V 2.00A 18W 20.57 19.02 17.65
675-PW172KB1203B01 PW172KB1203B01 12V 1.50A 18W 20.57 19.02 17.65
675-PW172KB2403B01 PW172KB2403B01 24V 0.75A 18W 20.57 19.02 17.65
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW172KB0503F01 PW172KB0503F01 5V 3.00A 15W 18.16 16.81 15.60
675-PW172KB0903F01 PW172KB0903F01 9V 2.00A 18W 18.16 16.81 15.60
675-PW172KB1203F01 PW172KB1203F01 12V 1.50A 18W 18.16 16.81 15.71
675-PW172KB2403F01 PW172KB2403F01 24V 0.75A 18W 18.16 16.81 15.60
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6"AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
PW173KB SERIES, 20-32W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• Desktop and Wall Plug Style
• 2.5 x 5.5mm Output Connector
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• 3 year warranty
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements
• No Load Power Consumption <.50W
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Wallmount Models
675-PW173KB0503B01 PW173KB0503B01 5V 4.00A 20.0W 30.36 27.90 25.97
675-PW173KB0903B01 PW173KB0903B01 9V 3.00A 27.0W 28.76 25.56 23.96
675-PW173KB1203B01 PW173KB1203B01 12V 2.50A 30.0W 28.76 25.56 23.96
675-PW173KB2403B01 PW173KB2403B01 24V 1.33A 31.9W 28.76 25.56 23.96
675-PW173KB4803B01 PW173KB4803B01 48V 0.67A 32.2W 30.36 27.90 25.97
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-PW173KB0503F01 PW173KB0503F01 5V 4.00A 20.0W 30.71 28.22 26.27
675-PW173KB0903F01 PW173KB0903F01 9V 3.00A 27.0W 28.76 26.56 24.96
675-PW173KB1203F01 PW173KB1203F01 12V 2.50A 30.0W 28.76 25.56 23.96
675-PW173KB2403F01 PW173KB2403F01 24V 1.33A 31.9W 28.76 26.56 24.96
675-PW173KB4803F01 PW173KB4803F01 48V 0.67A 32.2W 30.71 28.22 26.27
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6"AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Description
831-KT1027K Includes Europe, United Kingdom, Australian 4.63 4.28 4.13
AC Interchangeable Blade Kit
*
*
25101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
CENT1120 SERIES, 120W SINGLE OUTPUT
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• IPX1 Compliant
• Complies with EMI/RFI Regulations
• Impact Resistant, Non-Vented Polycarbonate Enclosure
• 3 year warranty
• Meets ENERGY STAR Criteria level IV
and EISA Requirements
12V model rated 100W with input voltages rated 100-110VAC,
110w with input voltages rated 110VAC-240VAC
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Output
Voltage
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
675-CENT11201251F01 CENT1120A1251F01 12V 9.17A 110W 99.48 88.40 85.45
675-CENT11202451F01 CENT1120A2451F01 24V 5.00A 120W 129.10 121.70 117.59
675-CENT1120A4803F01CENT1120A4803F01 48V 2.50A 120W 95.79 88.40 85.45
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6"AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 4.81 4.38 ---
*
*
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics